MHUDUU5653

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000274722160

000274722160 07/07/15--01014--015 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE





July 8, 2015

LUIS ALBERTO ARCE 8865 COMMODITY CR. SUITE 13 UNIT 216 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: ALTERNATIVE SYNERGIES LLC

Ref. Number: M14000005653

We have received your document for ALTERNATIVE SYNERGIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00014233

SECRETABY OF STATE

FILED

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Alternative Syne		E. G		
Name of t	Foreign Limited Liabi	lity Company		
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed application, certificate and	fee(s) are submitted fo	or filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerni	ing this matter to the f	ollowing:		
Luis Alberto Arce				
Name of Person	*			
Alternative Synergies LL	_C			
Firm/Company	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
8865 Commodity Cr. Suit	e 13 Unit 216			
Address				
Orlando Florida 32819				
City/State and Zip	Code			
larce54@gmail.com			TAS 2	
E-mail address: (to be used for future a	innual report notificat	ion)	2015 AUG SECRETZ ALLAHAN	
For further information concerning this m	natter please call		SS	
Luis Alberto Arce	at (407	350-9578	3 P	M
Name of Person		& Daytime Telephone		
STREET/COURIER ADDRES Registration Section	S:	MAILING ADDRE Registration Section	> 0	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporat	tions	
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		P.O. Box 6327	22214	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		Tallahassee, Florida	32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following an		B 0 B 400 ****		
\$25 Filing Fee \$30 Filing Fee Certificate of S			g Fee, te of Status &	

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Con	npany as it appears on the records of the Floric	la Department of	
State: Alternative Syn	ergies LLC		
2. The Florida document number of t	his limited liability company is: M14000	005653	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	Pelaware USA		
4. Date authorized to do business in	Florida: 08/07/2014		
SECTION II (5-9 complete only th			
5. New name of the limited liability	company:(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
	d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attact dopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain '		
6. If amending the registered agent as the new registered agent and/or the n	nd/or registered office address on our records, ew registered office address here:	enter the name of	<u>f</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Luis A. Arce	AUG ARETI	77
New Registered Office Address:	9103 Leland Dr.	SAY W	T
	Orlando Enter Florida Street Address Florid		<u></u>
	City	CZ rnZip Code	
comply with the provisions of all stateduties, and I am familiar with and acceptoided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or registered office address, I hereby cowriting of this change.	f changing Registered Agent: egistered agent and agree to act in this capacitutes relative to the proper and complete perforcept the obligations of my position as register, if this document is being filed to merely reflection that the limited liability company has been significant to the limited liability company has been significant to the limited liability company has been significant to see the limited liability com	ermance of my red agent as act a change in the een notified in	

Fitle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Candita Diaz	Rd # 2 KM 93.1 Camuy, PR 0	0627 ■ Add
		Rd # 2 KM 93.1 Camuy, PR 0	0627
MGR	Eric Snyder	6329 Manuscript St,Winter G	arden □ □ Add
			Remove
MGR	Yolanda Arce	9103 Lenland Dr.Orl. Fl 3282	7 G Add
			☐ Remove
AMBR	Kathleen Semmler	1203 Bella Cara Ct.	= Add
		Champions gate FI 33896	□ Remove
<u>.</u>	<u></u>		SECULATION OF SECULATION AND ADDRESS AND A
aforementi	s a certificate, if required: no more oned amendment(s), duly authention of under the law of which this entity	than 90 days old, evidencing the cated by the official having custody o	Frecords in the
IUITISUICUOI	i under the law of which this entiry	as organized.	

Filing Fee: \$25.00